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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Assorted Cereal Caramel Cinni Mini Mini Pancake & Sausage Bites 🐔 Chocolate Chip F.T. Mini Pancake Bites 

Assorted Cereal Fruit Frudel Breakfast Bagel Cinnamon Waffle Whole Grain Donut 

Assorted Cereal Mini Blueberry Waffles Breakfast Pizza Maple Waffle Cinnamon Rush F.T. 

Monday Nov. 3 Tuesday Nov. 4 Wednesday Nov. 5 Thursday Nov. 6 Friday Nov. 7 

Mini Pizza Bagels 🍎 

Baby Carrots 

Assorted Juice 

Pasta 🍎 with Marinara 
Sauce and Wild Mike’s 

Cheese Bites 
 

Mixed Vegetables 
 

Melon 

Cheese burger 🐄 on a  
Whole Grain Bun with 

Tater Tots 

Apple Slices 

Morningstar© Farm Nugget 

Yang’s Orange Chicken 🐔 
with Vegetable Fried  Rice 

 
Locally Grown Fresh 

Broccoli 
 

Orange Slices 
 

Fortune Cookie 

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Grilled Cheese 
Sandwich 🍎 with 

Tri-Taters 
or 

Nacho Pack 🍎 

Baked Beans 

Locally Grown Whole 
Apple 

Monday Nov. 10 Tuesday Nov. 11 Wednesday Nov. 12 Thursday Nov. 13 Friday Nov. 14 

Nardone’s Pizza 🍎 

Baby Carrots 

Assorted Juice 

Chicken Nuggets 
🐔 with Tater Tots 

Apple Slices 

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Macaroni & Cheese 🍎 
with Pretzel Bites 

 
Locally Grown Fresh 

Broccoli 
 

Melons 

Breakfast Bites 🦃wth 
Whole Grain Biscuits   

Vegetable Juice 

Orange Slices 

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

Bosco© Dippers 🍎 with 
Marinara Sauce 

Fiesta Beans 

Locally Grown Whole 
Apple 

Monday Nov. 17 Tuesday Nov. 18 Wednesday Nov. 19 Thursday Nov. 20 Friday Nov. 21 

Wild Mike’s Cheese 
Bites 🍎 with Marinara 

Sauce 

Baby Carrots 

Assorted Juice 

Fun-Moji Chicken 
Nuggets 🐔 with 

Eggoji Waffle 

Vegetable Juice 
Apple Slices 

Morningstar© Farm Nuggets 

All Beef Hot Dog 🐄 on a 
Whole Grain Bun with 

Tater Tots 
or 

Pizza Power Pack 🍎 

Orange Slices 

Soft Beef Tacos 🐄 or  
Fiesta Bean Tacos 🍎 with 

Kernel Corn 

Fiesta Beans 

Locally Grown Whole 
Apple 

Whole Grain Chocolate  
Cookie 

Galaxy Pizza 🍎 

Locally Grown Fresh 
Broccoli 

Applesauce 
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